Possibility of installation under pressure
Measurement of flow velocity in the measuring range from
0 to 160 m/s; consumption measurement in m3 and media
temperature in °C
Recoil protection and ball valve ensure fast and safe
installation and deinstallation
Highest flexibility thanks to different signal outputs:
- Analog output 4 to 20 mA (4-wire)

-> 0555 6448 A1 AA1 AC0 AD1 AE1
B00 C00 D0
Options / Ordering example
Order data testo 6448
Ordering example
AXXX configuration
A0	 accessories only *
A1	 transmitter
AA1 	160 m/s
AB0	 standard configuration
AC0 	Air (compressed air)
AC1 	Alternative gas: nitrogen
AC2 	Alternative gas: CO2
AD1 	ISO calibration protocol m/s
at 6 points
AD2 	ISO calibration protocol m3/h
at 6 points for specific
nominal diameter
(pls. indicate diameter)
AE0 	Standard length 285 mm
(for DN40 to DN65)
AE1 	Length variant 435 mm
(for DN80 to DN250)
*	 If this selection is made, further configuration
AXX is not necessary. Continue with BX.
**	Further Configuration necessary! Continue
with AXX.
***	A connection cable, e.g. order no. 0699
3393 is required for operation.
Order code for transmitter testo 6448 –
drilling clamp DN40:
-	 Accessories
-	 With drilling clamp DN40
-	 Without measurement fitting /
without ball valve
-	 without drilling tool
-> 0555 6448 A0 B01 C00 D0
BXX Drilling clamp selection
B00 without drilling clamp
B01 drilling clamp DN40
B02 drilling clamp DN50
B03 drilling clamp DN65
B04 drilling clamp DN80
B05 drilling clamp DN100
B06 drilling clamp DN125
B07 drilling clamp DN150
B08 drilling clamp DN200
B09 drilling clamp DN250
CXX Measurement fitting selection
C00	 without measurement fitting / without ball
valve
C01	 measurement fitting (incl. ball valve for
other meas. parameter, e.g. dewpoint
transmitter testo 6740)
C02	 ball valve (DN15)
DX Drilling tool selection
D0 without drilling tool
D1 with drilling tool